416-291-7371
416-291-8049
1-800-565-8401
1-888-811-2264
tel:
fax:
web:
eml:
FS-3A
File No.:  DS-FS3-011
Supersedes:  DS-FS3-010
Date:  18 Jun 2019
Date:  18 Nov 2016
3″ (76 mm) Deflection FS
Free Spring Floor Mounted
Isolators
PERFORMANCE
Model Spring Color
outer-inner
Rated Load Deflection
at rated load
Isolator
Weight †
 lb kN in mm  lb kg
FS-3A-100 Black 100 0.44 3.2 81 7.7 3.5
FS-3A-200 Black-White 200 0.89 3.1 79 10.0 4.5
FS-3A-300 Grey 300 1.33 3.1 79 8.7 3.9
FS-3A-400 Grey-White 400 1.78 3.1 79 11.0 5.0
FS-3A-500 Grey-Yellow 500 2.22 3.0 76 11.1 5.0
FS-3A-600 Orange 600 2.67 3.3 84 8.1 3.7
FS-3A-700 Orange-White 700 3.11 3.3 84 10.4 4.7
FS-3A-800 Green 800 3.56 3.0 76 8.4 3.8
FS-3A-900 Green-White 900 4.00 3.0 76 11.1 5.0
FS-3A-1000 Green-Yellow 1000 4.45 3.0 76 11.2 5.1
FS-3A-1200 Green-Red 1200 5.34 3.0 76 11.6 5.3
FS-3A-1500 White 1500 6.67 3.0 76 8.8 4.0
FS-3A-1900 White-Red 1900 8.44 3.0 76 11.7 5.3
FS-3A-2200 White-Blue 2200 9.97 3.0 76 12.0 5.4
FS-3A-2500 White-Black 2500 11.12 3.0 76 11.7 5.3
FS-3A-3000 Red 3000 13.35 3.0 76 12.0 5.4
FS-3A-3300 Red-Red 3300 14.68 3.0 76 13.6 6.2
FS-3A-3600 Red-Blue 3600 16.01 3.0 76 14.0 6.4
FS-3A-4100 Red-Black 4100 18.24 3.0 76 14.7 6.7
FS-3A-4400 (2)White-Blue 4400 19.57 3.0 76 35.4 16.1
FS-3A-5000 (2)White-Black 5000 22.24 3.0 76 34.8 15.8
FS-3A-5600 (2)Red 5600 24.91 3.0 76 33.1 15.0
FS-3A-6600 (2)Red-Red 6600 29.36 3.0 76 36.3 16.5
FS-3A-7200 (2)Red-Blue 7200 32.03 3.0 76 38.0 17.2
FS-3A-8200 (2)Red-Black 8200 36.48 3.0 76 39.0 17.7
† weights are approximate
DIMENSIONS: FS-3A
Model DØ L W H
FS-3A in mm in mm in mm in mm